Taca de

Rank

ubh wNneERE

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Score

OO0 P RrRRRR

[ IR R RN

-0.
-0.
-0.
-0.
-0.

-1.
-1.

.53
.20
.16
.11
.06

.93
.91
.88
.68
.65

.52
.30
.27
.27
.11

.07
.14
.14
.20
.21

21
26
28
32
32

.63
-0.
-0.
-0.
-1.

86
87
90
02

16
28

Portugal 2023 / Fase Final
Name

José Antdénio Pereira De Sousa

José Magalhaes - Manuel Gongalves
Pedro Franco Dias

Jorge Lopes - Luis A Ribeiro

Luis Castano - Joao Paulo Rocha Pinto

Pedro Matos - Jorge Monteiro Dos Santos

Miguel Lima

José de Oliveira Fernandes

Carlos Gong¢alves - Paulo Pessanha
Teresa Kay - Anténio Lopes

Samuel Leite - Alexey Gerasimov
Jodao Campos Ferreira

Paulo Cruz - Paulo Dias

Gongalo Rodrigues

Germano P6 - Joao Fanha

Francisco Costa Cabral - Ricardo Jorge

Jodo Rafael - Fernando Almeida

José Carlos S. Santos

Vitor Ferreira - Céu Branquinho
Francisco Costa (Jr) - Anténio Leitdo

Rafael Sacramento - Jorge Petrucci
Thierry Decoux - Pedro Salgueiro
Miguel Sarmento - Isabel Sarmento
Cristina Abreu - Paulo Gordo
Adolfo Steiger - Cristina Steiger

Frederico Morais

José Lopes - Luis Ahrens Teixeira
Ricardo Teixeira - Paulo Pinto
Anténio Sousa Leite - Filomena Falcao
Francisco Costa - Paula Mattos

Miguel Rodrigues
David Teixeira - Clara Fonseca

Team

CBP
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CBP
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ST - Francisco Costa-Cabral

CBP
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B4F

SCAS
CBP
CBL
CBE
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ST -
CNM
SCAS
B4F
CBC

B4F
B4F
B4F
CNM
B4F

CBE
B4F
CBP

Jodo Ferreira
Carlos Goncalves
Pedro Matias
Carlos Gongalves
Manuel Capucho

Joao Ferreira

José Carlos Santos
Carlos Gonc¢alves
Pedro Fonseca Matos

José Carlos Santos
Joao Ferreira
Manuel Capucho
Pedro Matias

Pedro Matias

Francisco Costa-Cabral

Jodo Rafael

José Carlos Santos
Vitor Ferreira
Francisco Costa

Vitor Ferreira
Adolfo Steiger
Adolfo Steiger
Jodo Rafael

Adolfo Steiger

Pedro Matias
Pedro Fonseca Matos
Joao Ferreira

Leca - Clara Fonseca
CBC - Francisco Costa

SCAS- José Carlos Santos
Leca - Clara Fonseca

NNEPRERDN NNDNMNDNMDN NNNMNEREDN NEFPRPRNMNDN NEFPRERDNPR

NNNMNDN PR

=

Q.

-0.
-0.
-0.

17

.73

.63
.30
.88
.68
.69

.28
.30
.57
.63
.98

.98
.30
.88
.17
.69

.68

28
26
88

.63
.19
.26
.57
.19

.73

=

-0.
.16
-0.

-1.
-1.
-1.
-2.

-1.
-0.

ORrRNBR

.23
.53

.99

.76

02

76

.84

0.
-1.
-0.
-1.

02
16
23
11

.26
.26

.39
.23

53
99
23
23

16
84



